
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3710                       88603

 105 CHINA                                     7923                       88668

 106 TAIWAN                                  789979                    14405558

 108 HG KONG                                  39202                      341365

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1288

 112 SNGAPOR                                  26541                      217123

 113 MALYSIA                                  47572                      223346

 117 PHILPIN                                   2259                       72369

 118 INDNSIA                                    447                       21648

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       23477

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        7033

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       29074

 140 QATAR                                        -                        3233

 147 U ARB E                                   3324                       88780

 203 SWEDEN                                     272                         272

 205 U KING                                    3156                       33475

 207 NETHLDS                                   1559                       19511

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3867

 210 FRANCE                                    1691                       10675

 213 GERMANY                                    853                       13367

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3182

 218 SPAIN                                     1228                        8929

 220 ITALY                                        -                         243

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       20919

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      377696

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2432

 302 CANADA                                   10279                      139094

 304 USA                                     225887                     5295381

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7056

 324 PRTRICO                                   1826                       10976

 523 CANARY                                       -                         569

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         475

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       22097

 606 NEWZELD                                   2478                       27733

 620 GUAM                                      1783                       46115

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             3            978          317          59728

 105 CHINA          KL           162           7923         1729          88668

 106 TAIWAN         KL            82          64682         1480         554985

 108 HG KONG        KL            69          39202          928         341365

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           23           1288

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            40          15634          413         180007

 113 MALYSIA        KL            38          47572          199         219436

 117 PHILPIN        KL             5           2259           57          22431

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            447           58          21648

 147 U ARB E        KL             7           3324           49          20191

 203 SWEDEN         KL             0            272            0            272

 205 U KING         KL             6           3156           55          33475

 207 NETHLDS        KL             2           1559           56          19511

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           16           3867

 210 FRANCE         KL             8           1691           43          10675

 213 GERMANY        KL             1            853           13          13367

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           11           3182

 218 SPAIN          KL             4           1228           30           8929

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            0            243

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           35          20919

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            7           2432

 302 CANADA         KL            64          10279          932         139094

 304 USA            KL          1134         222236        14739        2835850

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           35           7056

 324 PRTRICO        KL             9           1826           54          10976

 606 NEWZELD        KL            10           2478          122          27733

 620 GUAM           KL             3            740           39           7882

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG          2300           2732        21840          28875

 106 TAIWAN         KG        551410         725297     10258718       13850573

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          8760          10907        28780          37116

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         2700           3910

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        37600          49938

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -        19170          23477

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         5200           7033



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        22960          29074

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2400           3233

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        53850          68589

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       279427         377696

 304 USA            KG          2038           3651      1271229        2459531

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          100            569

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -          165            475

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        16600          22097

 620 GUAM           KG           574           1043        20825          38233

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


